
Kenney &Wells,

French and German Plate Mirrors,

Art Novelties, mo Broadway near

Twelfth Street, Oakland.
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Clifford Nellie Miss, dressmaker 765
Market, r same

" Timothy, lab, r Union Hotel
" Wm A, comp The Times, r 666 10th

Clift Elizabeth Miss, artist 566 16th, r
same

CLIFT FREDERICK C, Attorney and
Justice of the Peace 453 8th, r 1547
San Pablo av

" L Mrs, r 566 16th
" Osra, r 566 16th
" Wm, capitalist, r 1547 San Pablo av
Clifton Lee, r Newland House
Climo Alfred, calker, r 1864 7th
" S, carp S P Co
Cline Thos, died February 14, 94
CLINTON FUEL AND FEED YARD,
Wm Dunstan Manager, Wood, Coal,
Hay and Grain, 319 and 321 E 12th

" House, S H Melvin agt 6th av cor
E 12th

CLINTON MARKET, M Y Stewart
Proprietor, 311 E 12th, Telephone
634

" Park, bet 6th and 7th avs E 12th
and E 14th

Clisby Carrie B Miss, r 520 Sycamore
" Seth, grain warehouse S F, r 520

Sycamore
" S Wm, elk S F, r 520 Sycamore

Cliver Chas, nail mkr, r 614 Adeline
" Edw, mach S F, r 614 Adeline
" Geo S, r 614 Adeline

Clivio Caesar, teamster, r 815 28th
Clock Grace Miss, r 1140 Myrtle
" Maud Miss, teacher Lafayette Gram-
mar school, r 1140 Myrtle

" S D Mrs, rll40 Myrtle
Cloeren Edw, r 2030 Brook
Clonen J, groceries 1529 7th, r same
Clonnan Frank, r 719 Henry
" J, elk, r 719 Henry
" John, r 719 Henry
" Martin, r 719 Henry
" Mary Miss, r 719 Henry
Clooney Jas, carp, r 1104 21st
" Mary Miss, r 1610 7th
" T J, wood and coal 7th cor Peralta,

r 1610 7th
" T J Jr, elk T J Clooney, r 1610 7th
Close Edw, elk, moved to S F
Clothier A H Mrs, dom 1424 Franklin
" Edwin C, cond O R R Co, r Tele-

graph av nr 49th
Cloudman Mrs, emp C C L Co, r 1357

Peralta
" Chas H, shoemkr, r 1357 Peralta
CLOUGH ALTON H (Clough &

Baker), r 1253 23d av
CLOUGH & BAKER (A H Clough and

G G Baker), Real Estate Brokers
and Agents, California & Nevada R
R, 1002 Broadway, Telephone 637

" Cora Miss, student, r 1225 23d av
" E H, moved to S F
" G B, emp O S L & H E Ry, r Elm-

hurst
1

" Geo F, cond S P Co, r 1111 10th
" Geo P, elk, rll33 E 16th

R D

Clough Lotta Miss, stenog F W Saw-
yer, r 666 Claremont av

" Mary E Miss, r 1225 23d av
" M J Mrs, r 1225 23d av
" Walter, appr Booth & Johnson

1225 23d av
" Warren, student, r 1225 23d av
Clow Augusta A Miss, stenog

Hunter, r 1210 Jefferson
" E Mrs, r 1210 Jefferson
Cloyd M W, carp, r 1880 7th
Club Stables, 14th cor Webster
Clussen Eschel, emp C C L Co, r 1374

16th
Clymer E Mrs, r 317 14th
" Jas A, tinner C B Shear, r 317 14th
" P Mrs, r 1069 25th av
Clynes Michael, longshoreman S F, r 658

Magnolia
Coady I A Mrs, teacher Prescott

school, r Berkeley
" N T Mrs,

1475 3d
finisher, r

r

Coakley Andrew, elk, r 830 15th
" M & J, meat mrkt 509 14th
" Danl, driver M F Smith, r 830 15th
" Jas (Coakley Bros), r 530 10th
" Josephine E, dom 561 16th
" Mary, dom 1355 Webster
" Michael (Coakley Bros), r 530 10th
" Nora, dom 1220 Webster
Coates Birdie E Miss, mgr W U Tel Co,

r Fruitvale
"E J, groceries 14th n e cor Adeline, r

r 1204 Adeline
" G, elk. r 1164 12th

" Geo, hostler Kane & Daly, r 11th s e
cor Franklin

" J Mrs, furn rms 461 9th
" John, r 461 9th
" Thos, rll64 12th
Coats Emily Miss, nurse Dr A M Taylor

r 557 Albion
"FT Mrs, r 612 15th
" J S, r 2321 Telegraph av
" Mary E Miss, teacher Garfield School

r 612 15th"ME Miss, dressmaker 1164 12th, r

same
Cobb Louis H, watchman Hall of Rec-

ords, r 966 Center
" Rufus S, died Dec 9, 93
Cobbledick Chas F, designer L N & J

H Cobbledick, r 177 E 12th
" Jas, wagon material 1075 4th av, r

177 E 12th
" Jas H (L H & J H Cobbledick), r

177 E 12th
" J Belle Miss, r 177 E 12th
" Levans N (L N & J H Cobbledick),

rl061 4th av
COBBLEDICK L N & J H (Levans N

and James H) wall paper, paints, oil

and glass, 401 12th
" May Miss, r 177 E 12th

Max Marcuse
Auctioneer, Collector and Notary Mile

918 Broadway, Oakland, Cal.
Telephone No. 11


